146
132
191
179
119
166
173
113
16
202
167
55
218

180
47
176
142
138
60
203
163
188
172
85

49

155
162
150
131
159
136

2014. augusztus

Doma Barnabds
Apagyi Zsolt
Lohn Miklés
Deutschmann Zsolt
Nemes Béla
Krajnydk Bélint
Kovics Elek
Lampert Eva
Heiser Zsuzsa
Kéki Tamads
Krajnydk Attila
Mithé Ferenc
Tacsi Kornélia
Nagy Béla
Vindics Péter
Nagy Jézsef
Schwartz Katalin
Kecskeméti Attila
Fejdsné Barad Nikoletta
Séra Istvan
Soproni Péter, Dr.
Dani Erika Didna
Zimanyi Gabriella
Kovécs Norbert
Fenyvessy Gabor
Koch Miklés
Maklari Gabor
Hummel Gyula
Leské Gabriella
Patyi Gabor
Filippov Gergely
Mezei Gerg6 Laszlé

Szabd Timea

10:13:30
10:17:45
10:20:00
10:17:45
10:12:45
10:18:00
10:20:45
10:15:30
10:14:30
10:11:45
10:16:30
10:13:00
10:20:00
10:07:30
10:24:15
10:16:45
10:11:30
10:20:00
10:17:30
10:21:45
10:19:00
10:07:15
10:20:00
10:12:15
10:21:00
10:12:00
10:22:00
10:23:15
10:10:30
10:20:00
10:18:30
10:26:54
10:12:15

10:42:58
10:43:13
10:43:40
10:44:24
10:44:49
10:44:56
10:45:00
10:45:06
10:45:15
10:45:20
10:45:24
10:45:30
10:45:31
10:45:36
10:45:40
10:45:47
10:45:47
10:45:47
10:45:57
10:45:58
10:46:05
10:46:07
10:46:08
10:46:13
10:46:23
10:46:26
10:46:28
10:46:29
10:46:29
10:46:30
10:46:34
10:46:37
10:46:38

29:28
25:28
23:40
26:39
32:04
26:56
24:15
29:36
30:45
33:35
28:54
32:30
25:31
38:06
21:25
29:02
34:17
25:47
28:27
24:13
27:05
38:52
26:08
33:58
25:23
34:26
24:28
23:14
35:59
26:30
28:04
19:43
34:23

—_— W W W W W W W W W =

LW W W W W W W



127
139
&9
86
135
186
31

62
171
56
128

58
46
151
164
165
14
15
13
75
91
141
52
216
220
69
187
205
50
198
181
196

Somodi Zoltan
Siha Addm

Séra Kata

Kuti Andrés

Fejds Viktor
Goéczi Krisztina
Erdés Laszlo
Nagy Csilla

Séti Ernd
Volgyesi Zoltan
Mohai Péter
Jalsovszky Géza
Dinnyés Marton
Nagy Boglarka
Kovécs Jozsef
Horta Laszl6
Forras Csaba
Dani Agnes Dominika
Sz6nyi Laszl6o
Imre Matyés

Imre Zsolt

Imre Laszl6
Kutak Attila
Kutak Baldzs
Hajdud-Pataki Béla
Székely-Szendrei Zsolt
Bende Noémi
Imre Pél

Acélvari Gyula
Kozdk Ménika
Makkos Timea
Juhész Attila
Mészéaros Mariann
Szollsi-Nagy Balint
Nagy Balazs

10:21:15
10:15:00
10:17:15
10:27:15
10:15:15
10:20:00
10:17:00
10:11:30
10:07:00
10:18:30
10:09:30
10:16:45
10:19:45
10:12:45
10:13:30
10:13:45
10:20:45
10:06:45
10:02:00
10:16:30
10:18:15
10:16:45
10:17:45
10:18:00
10:18:30
10:16:30
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:08:15
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:07:15
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00

10:46:45
10:46:46
10:46:49
10:46:49
10:47:18
10:47:20
10:47:24
10:47:40
10:47:42
10:47:44
10:47:52
10:47:56
10:47:56
10:47:59
10:48:19
10:48:23
10:48:45
10:49:04
10:49:04
10:49:07
10:49:19
10:49:19
10:49:30
10:49:57
10:50:03
10:50:17
10:50:29
10:50:59
10:51:11
10:51:24
10:52:13
10:52:50
10:53:15
10:53:34
10:54:11

25:30
31:46
29:34
19:34
32:03
27:20
30:24
36:10
40:42
29:14
38:22
31:11
28:11
35:14
34:49
34:38
28:00
42:19
47:04
32:37
31:04
32:34
31:45
31:57
31:33
33:47
30:29
30:59
42:56
31:24
32:13
45:35
33:15
33:34
34:11



207
182
192
193
206

Zilahy Krisztina, Dr.

Dinnyés Bori
Daxner, Pavol
Daxner, Ingrid

Makkos Mariann

10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00

10:54:38
10:58:23
11:00:50
11:00:50
11:02:41

34:38
38:23
40:50
40:50
42:41



